CA FINAL FINANCIAL REPORTING
PRE RECORDED BATCH Nov 2018 EXAMS(ew syliabus)

\ FAST TRACK BATCHES

Class Mode:Pre recorded from Oct 2017 Classes.
Batch Name:M2S

Class Timings:7.30 am —10.30 am
Course Duration:12-Feb- 2018

>

>

» Class Days:Monday to Saturday

>

>

> Venue:51, Vivekananda Road, 1st Floor, Kolkata — 700007 (Near Girish Park Metro)

QUERY IN PRE RECORDED CLASSES

Students having questions with regard to Class Lectures have the
following options:
» They can post their queries on the Query page of the website, and Sir
will reply you back.
» They can attend the ‘Query Session’ held after the Face to Face Classes
on the respective days.
» They can fix an appointment with sir by text messaging him on mobile
no.9831089161.
» In case of any other issues, Students are requested to contact office.

~ NO  HELDON TOPIC INE Date
1 1 Octl6 Ind-As - 1 MON 12-FEB-18
2 2 Oct23 Ind-As - 2 TUE 13-FEB-18
3 3 Oct25 Ind-As - 3 WED 14-FEB-18
4 4 Oct27 Ind-As - 4 THU 15-FEB-18
5 5 Oct30 Ind-As - 5 FRI 16-FEB-18
6 6 Nov 01 Ind-As - 6 SAT 17-FEB-18

-2 -2 | N S o Y e | U | A -2
An evaluation version of novaPDFE was used to create this PDF file. MON 19-FEB-18

Purchase a license to generate PDF files without this notice.



http://www.novapdf.com/

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

19
20
21
22
23
24

25

26

27

28

29

An e\)aiuation Ve'rsion of novaPDF was used to create this PDF file.

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

17/
18

19
20
21
22
23
24

25

26

27

28

29

Nov 06
Nov 08
Nov 10
Nov 13
Nov 15
Nov 17
Nov 20
Nov 22

Nov 24

Nov 27

Nov 29
Dec 01
Dec 04
Dec 06
Dec 08
Dec 13

Dec 15

Dec 18

Dec 20

Dec 22

Dec 23

Ind-As - 8
Ind-As - 9
Ind-As - 10
Ind-As - 11
Ind-As - 12
Ind-As —36&23
Ind-As -23
Ind-As -17(1)
Ind-As -17(2)

Ind-As -17(3) & Financial Instrument -1

Financial Instrument -2
Financial Instrument -3
Financial Instrument -4
Financial Instrument - 5
Financial Instrument - 6
Financial Instrument - 7
Financial Instrument - 8

Consolidated & Separate Financial;
Statements -1 as per Ind As

Consolidated & Separate Financial;
Statements -2 as per Ind As

Consolidated & Separate Financial;

Statements -3 as per Ind As

Consolidated & Separate Financial;
Statements -4 as per Ind As

sparate Financial,

Purchase a license to generate PDF files without this notice.

TUE

WED

THU
FRI
SAT

MON
TUE

WED

MON

TUE

WED

THU
FRI
SAT

MON
TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

20-FEB-18

21-FEB-18

22-FEB-18

23-FEB-18

24-FEB-18

26-FEB-18

27-FEB-18

28-FEB-18

05-MAR-18

06-MAR-18

07-MAR-18

08-MAR-18

09-MAR-18

10-MAR-18

12-MAR-18

13-MAR-18

14-MAR-18

15-MAR-18

16-MAR-18

17-MAR-18

19-MAR-18

20-MAR-18


http://www.novapdf.com/

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47

48

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47

48

Dec 29

Dec 30

Jan 03

Jan 05

Jan 06

Jan 08

Jan 10

Jan 12

Jan 17

Jan 19
Jan 24
Jan 26
Jan 29
Jan 31
Feb 02
Feb 05
Feb 07

Feb 09

Statements -5 as per Ind As

Consolidated & Separate Financial;
Statements -6 as per Ind As

Consolidated & Separate Financial;
Statements -7 as per Ind As

Consolidated & Separate Financial;
Statements -8 as per Ind As

Business Combination & Corporate
Restructuring-1

Business Combination & Corporate
Restructuring-2

Business Combination & Corporate
Restructuring-3

Business Combination & Corporate
Restructuring-4

Business Combination & Corporate
Restructuring-5

FrameworkForPreparation&Present
ationOfFinancialStatement-1

Ind As -7 Cash flow statement
Ind As -20

Ind As-10 & Ind As-8 (1)
Ind As-8 (2) & As-11 (1)
IndAs-11(2)

IndAs-11(3) & Ind AS-18
Ind AS-18 (2)

Ind AS-18 (3) & Ind As 113

Ind As 113 (2) & Ind As-19 (1)

An evaluation version of novaPDFE was used to create this PDF file.
Purchase a license to generate PDF files without this notice.

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

MON

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
MON

TUE

21-MAR-18

22-MAR-18

23-MAR-18

24-MAR-18

26-MAR-18

27-MAR-18

28-MAR-18

29-MAR-18

30-MAR-18

31-MAR-18

02-APR-18

03-APR-18

04-APR-18

05-APR-18

06-APR-18

07-APR-18

09-APR-18

10-APR-18


http://www.novapdf.com/

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60/61
62
63
64

65

66
67
68
69

70

71

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

62
63
64

65

66
67
68
69

70

71

Feb 12
Feb 14
Feb 16
Feb 19
Feb 21
Feb 23
Feb 26
Feb 28
Mar 05
Mar 07
Mar 09
Mar 12
Mar 14
Mar 16

Mar 17

Mar 19

Mar 21
Mar 23

Mar 24

Mar 26

Mar 27

Mar 28

Ind As-19 (2) & Ind As 37 (1)
Ind As 37 (2)

Ind As 108

Ind As 33 (1)

Ind As 33 (2)

Ind As 33 (3)& Ind As 24 (1)
Ind As 24 (2)

Ind As 12

Ind As 12 (2)

Ind As 12(3) & Ind As-21 (1)
Ind As-21 (2)

Ind As-21 (3) & Ind As-41
Ind As-106

Ind As-101

Ind As-101(2)

INndAs-

34&GNotesOnApplicabilityOfAS-25

INdAs-114&IndAs-102ShareBased

Share Based Payment -2

Share Based Payment -3

Corporate Social Responsibility &
Analysis Of Financial Statement-1

Analysis Of Financial Statement-2 &

Carbon Credits

Carbon Credits-2 & Integrated

Reportina

An evaluation version of novaPDFE was used to create this PDF file.
Purchase a license to generate PDF files without this notice.

WED
THU
FRI
SAT
MON
TUE
WED
THU
FRI
SAT
MON
TUE
WED
THU

FRI

SAT

MON
TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

11-APR-18

12-APR-18

13-APR-18

14-APR-18

16-APR-18

17-APR-18

18-APR-18

19-APR-18

20-APR-18

21-APR-18

23-APR-18

24-APR-18

25-APR-18

26-APR-18

27-APR-18

28-APR-18

30-APR-18

01-MAY-18

02-MAY-18

03-MAY-18

04-MAY-18

05-MAY-18


http://www.novapdf.com/

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89
90
91
92

Please Visit Website for others details of Repeat Classes www.sudarshanagrawalclasses.com

72
73
74
25
26

27&
28

29

30

31
32
33
37
38

Mar 29
Mar 30

Mar 31

E-05

E-06 &
E-30
E-31
E-32
E-33
E-37
E-38

E-O01

E-02

E-03

E-04

Acc For E-Commerce Business
HDGE Accounting -1

HDGE Accounting -2
As-15-(1)

As-15-(2)

As-15-(3)& AS 25(1)

AS 25(2)

Value Added Statement

HRA
Consolidation (AS-21) -1

Consolidation (AS-21) -2
Consolidation (AS-21) -3
Consolidation (AS-21) -4

Consolidation (AS-21) -5
Consolidation (AS-21) -6

GuidanceNotesOnDerivativeContracts-1

GuidanceNotesOnDerivativeContracts-2

GuidanceNotesOnDerivativeContracts-3
GuidanceNotesOnRealEstateTransaction
As -28 -1
As-28 -2

As-28 -3

MON
TUE
WED
THU

FRI

SAT

MON
TUE

WED

THU
FRI
SAT

MON
TUE

WED

THU

FRI
SAT
MON
TUE

WED

An evaluation version of novaPDFE was used to create this PDF file.
Purchase a license to generate PDF files without this notice.

07-MAY-18

08-MAY-18

09-MAY-18

10-MAY-18

11-MAY-18

12-MAY-18

14-MAY-18

15-MAY-18

16-MAY-18

17-MAY-18

18-MAY-18

19-MAY-18

21-MAY-18

22-MAY-18

23-MAY-18

24-MAY-18

25-MAY-18

26-MAY-18

28-MAY-18

29-MAY-18

30-MAY-18


http://www.novapdf.com/

