CA FINAL FINANCIAL REPORTING

PRE RECORDED BATCH Nov 2018 EXAMS(New Syllabus)

FAST TRACK BATCHES

FINANCIAL REPORTING (COURSE FEE `11000/-)

- Class Mode: Pre recorded from Oct 2017 Classes.
- Batch Name:M2S
- Class Days: Monday to Saturday
- > Class Timings: 7.30 am 10.30 am
- Course Duration: 12-Feb- 2018
- ➤ Venue:51, Vivekananda Road, 1st Floor, Kolkata 700007 (Near Girish Park Metro)

QUERY IN PRE RECORDED CLASSES

Students having questions with regard to Class Lectures have the following options:

- > They can post their queries on the Query page of the website, and Sir will reply you back.
- > They can attend the 'Query Session' held after the Face to Face Classes on the respective days.
- > They can fix an appointment with sir by text messaging him on mobile no. 9831089161.
- > In case of any other issues, Students are requested to contact office.

NO		HELD ON	TOPIC	DAYS	Date
1	1	Oct16	Ind-As - 1	MON	12-FEB-18
2	2	Oct23	Ind-As - 2	TUE	13-FEB-18
3	3	Oct25	Ind-As - 3	WED	14-FEB-18
4	4	Oct27	Ind-As - 4	THU	15-FEB-18
5	5	Oct30	Ind-As - 5	FRI	16-FEB-18
6	6	Nov 01	Ind-As - 6	SAT	17-FEB-18
An evaluation	on version	of novaPDF was us	ed to create this PDF file.	MON	19-FEB-18

8	8	Nov 06	Ind-As - 8	TUE	20-FEB-18
9	9	Nov 08	Ind-As - 9	WED	21-FEB-18
10	10	Nov 10	Ind-As - 10	THU	22-FEB-18
11	11	Nov 13	Ind-As - 11	FRI	23-FEB-18
12	12	Nov 15	Ind-As - 12	SAT	24-FEB-18
13	13	Nov 17	Ind-As -36&23	MON	26-FEB-18
14	14	Nov 20	Ind-As -23	TUE	27-FEB-18
15	15	Nov 22	Ind-As -17(1)	WED	28-FEB-18
16	16	Nov 24	Ind-As -17(2)	MON	05-MAR-18
	17/ 18	Nov 27	Ind-As -17(3) & Financial Instrument -1	TUE	06-MAR-18
19	19	Nov 29	Financial Instrument -2	WED	07-MAR-18
20	20	Dec 01	Financial Instrument -3	THU	08-MAR-18
21	21	Dec 04	Financial Instrument -4	FRI	09-MAR-18
22	22	Dec 06	Financial Instrument - 5	SAT	10-MAR-18
23	23	Dec 08	Financial Instrument - 6	MON	12-MAR-18
24	24	Dec 13	Financial Instrument - 7	TUE	13-MAR-18
25	25	Dec 15	Financial Instrument - 8	WED	14-MAR-18
26	26	Dec 18	Consolidated & Separate Financial; Statements -1 as per Ind As	THU	15-MAR-18
27	27	Dec 20	Consolidated & Separate Financial; Statements -2 as per Ind As	FRI	16-MAR-18
28	28	Dec 22	Consolidated & Separate Financial; Statements -3 as per Ind As	SAT	17-MAR-18
29	29	Dec 23	Consolidated & Separate Financial; Statements -4 as per Ind As	MON	19-MAR-18
An evaluation version of novaPDF was used to create this PDF file. Purchase a license to generate PDF files without this notice. Purchase a license to generate PDF files without this notice.					

			Statements -5 as per Ind As		
31	31	Dec 29	Consolidated & Separate Financial; Statements -6 as per Ind As	WED	21-MAR-18
32	32	Dec 30	Consolidated & Separate Financial; Statements -7 as per Ind As	THU	22-MAR-18
33	33	Jan 03	Consolidated & Separate Financial; Statements -8 as per Ind As	FRI	23-MAR-18
34	34	Jan 05	Business Combination & Corporate Restructuring-1	SAT	24-MAR-18
35	35	Jan 06	Business Combination & Corporate Restructuring-2	MON	26-MAR-18
36	36	Jan 08	Business Combination & Corporate Restructuring-3	TUE	27-MAR-18
37	37	Jan 10	Business Combination & Corporate Restructuring-4	WED	28-MAR-18
38	38	Jan 12	Business Combination & Corporate Restructuring-5	THU	29-MAR-18
39	39	Jan 17	FrameworkForPreparation&Present ationOfFinancialStatement-1	FRI	30-MAR-18
40	40	Jan 19	Ind As -7 Cash flow statement	SAT	31-MAR-18
41	41	Jan 24	Ind As -20	MON	02-APR-18
42	42	Jan 26	Ind As-10 & Ind As-8 (1)	TUE	03-APR-18
43	43	Jan 29	Ind As-8 (2) & As-11 (1)	WED	04-APR-18
44	44	Jan 31	IndAs-11(2)	THU	05-APR-18
45	45	Feb 02	IndAs-11(3) & Ind AS-18	FRI	06-APR-18
46	46	Feb 05	Ind AS-18 (2)	SAT	07-APR-18
47	47	Feb 07	Ind AS-18 (3) & Ind As 113	MON	09-APR-18
48	48	Feb 09	Ind As 113 (2) & Ind As-19 (1)	TUE	10-APR-18

49	49	Feb 12	Ind As-19 (2) & Ind As 37 (1)	WED	11-APR-18
50	50	Feb 14	Ind As 37 (2)	THU	12-APR-18
51	51	Feb 16	Ind As 108	FRI	13-APR-18
52	52	Feb 19	Ind As 33 (1)	SAT	14-APR-18
53	53	Feb 21	Ind As 33 (2)	MON	16-APR-18
54	54	Feb 23	Ind As 33 (3)& Ind As 24 (1)	TUE	17-APR-18
55	55	Feb 26	Ind As 24 (2)	WED	18-APR-18
56	56	Feb 28	Ind As 12	THU	19-APR-18
57	57	Mar 05	Ind As 12 (2)	FRI	20-APR-18
58	58	Mar 07	Ind As 12(3) & Ind As-21 (1)	SAT	21-APR-18
59	59	Mar 09	Ind As-21 (2)	MON	23-APR-18
60/61		Mar 12	Ind As-21 (3) & Ind As-41	TUE	24-APR-18
62	62	Mar 14	Ind As-106	WED	25-APR-18
63	63	Mar 16	Ind As-101	THU	26-APR-18
64	64	Mar 17	Ind As-101(2)	FRI	27-APR-18
65	65	Mar 19	IndAs- 34&GNotesOnApplicabilityOfAS-25	SAT	28-APR-18
66	66	Mar 21	IndAs-114&IndAs-102ShareBased	MON	30-APR-18
67	67	Mar 23	Share Based Payment -2	TUE	01-MAY-18
68	68	Mar 24	Share Based Payment -3	WED	02-MAY-18
69	69	Mar 26	Corporate Social Responsibility & Analysis Of Financial Statement-1	THU	03-MAY-18
70	70	Mar 27	Analysis Of Financial Statement-2 & Carbon Credits	FRI	04-MAY-18
71	71	Mar 28	Carbon Credits-2 & Integrated Reporting used to create this PDF file.	SAT	05-MAY-18

An evaluation version of <u>novaPDF</u> was used to create this PDF file. Purchase a license to generate PDF files without this notice.

72	72	Mar 29	Acc For E-Commerce Business	MON	07-MAY-18
73	73	Mar 30	HDGE Accounting -1	TUE	08-MAY-18
74	74	Mar 31	HDGE Accounting -2	WED	09-MAY-18
75	25		As-15-(1)	THU	10-MAY-18
76	26		As-15-(2)	FRI	11-MAY-18
77	27& 28		As-15-(3)& AS 25(1)	SAT	12-MAY-18
78	29		AS 25(2)	MON	14-MAY-18
79		E-05	Value Added Statement	TUE	15-MAY-18
80	30	E-06 &	HRA	WED	16-MAY-18
		E-30	Consolidation (AS-21) -1		
81	31	E-31	Consolidation (AS-21) -2	THU	17-MAY-18
82	32	E-32	Consolidation (AS-21) -3	FRI	18-MAY-18
83	33	E-33	Consolidation (AS-21) -4	SAT	19-MAY-18
84	37	E-37	Consolidation (AS-21) -5	MON	21-MAY-18
85	38	E-38	Consolidation (AS-21) -6	TUE	22-MAY-18
86		E-01	GuidanceNotesOnDerivativeContracts-1	WED	23-MAY-18
87		E-02	GuidanceNotesOnDerivativeContracts-2	THU	24-MAY-18
88		E-03	GuidanceNotesOnDerivativeContracts-3	FRI	25-MAY-18
89		E-04	GuidanceNotesOnRealEstateTransaction	SAT	26-MAY-18
90			As -28 -1	MON	28-MAY-18
91			As-28 -2	TUE	29-MAY-18
92			As-28 -3	WED	30-MAY-18
Please Visit Website for others details of Repeat Classes www.sudarshanagrawalclasses.com					

Please Visit Website for others details of Repeat Classes <u>www.sudarshanagrawalclasses.com</u>